
CAMPEONATO INTERSOCIAL 2010 PAGINA 1

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 LUGAR DE SUELTA: VILLA REGINA

 FECHA: 11/09/2010  HORA DE SUELTA: 09:30:00  LATITUD:   39,0969

 DISTANCIA: 440  LIMITE PALOMAS: 137  LONGITUD:  66,8833

 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 POS ANILLO NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE    DIST. ARRIBO      DIF.RELOJ   PROM.   PUNTOS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1 285986 BASCHIERA JOSE             497,6 01:15:20:15 00:00:00+  85,243  396,000

   2 126243 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1    494,9 01:15:18:31 00:00:00+  85,196  395,777

   3 284096 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 2    497,5 01:15:21:54 00:00:00+  84,819  394,029

   4 126446 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1    497,5 01:15:22:46 00:00:00+  84,611  393,061

   5 328730 GARCIA JORGE               404,7 01:14:23:39 00:00:02-  82,688  384,127

   6 139497 CANDIA JOSE LUIS           468,6 01:15:10:53 00:00:00+  82,475  383,140

   7 308964 CANDIA JOSE LUIS           468,6 01:15:10:53 00:00:00+  82,475  383,140

   8 281117 VOLPONI OSCAR              401,7 01:14:23:17 00:00:01+  82,192  381,824

   9 189189 CANDIA JOSE LUIS           468,6 01:15:12:09 00:00:00+  82,170  381,722

  10 302460 DEL PO EDUARDO EQ. 2       420,4 01:14:37:01 00:00:00+  82,150  381,630

  11 302037 CIMINO JUAN                420,4 01:14:37:22 00:00:01+  82,063  381,225

  12 328964 DEL PO EDUARDO EQ. 2       420,4 01:14:37:43 00:00:00+  81,963  380,762

  13 191397 MUTTI CARLOS               420,3 01:14:38:06 00:00:00+  81,852  380,244

  14 429903 PADELLI CARLOS             497,9 01:15:37:17 00:00:00+  81,339  377,860

  15 328318 CONCELLON LIVIO            399,9 01:14:25:32 00:00:01-  81,181  377,128

  16 284479 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 1       496,5 01:15:37:21 00:00:00+  81,086  376,688

  17 131800 GENTILLI RUBEN             400,9 01:14:26:39 00:00:01-  81,079  376,655

  18 417408 CARTIRIO CRISTIAN          400,0 01:14:26:05 00:00:00+  81,049  376,516

  19 920695 BASCHIERA JOSE             497,6 01:15:39:36 00:00:00+  80,781  375,268

  20 429529 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 2    494,9 01:15:38:01 00:00:00+  80,681  374,806

  21 118083 CARTIRIO CRISTIAN          400,0 01:14:27:27 00:00:00+  80,677  374,786

  22 328626 SAMANICH OSVALDO           401,2 01:14:30:45 00:00:02-  80,023  371,747

  23 328629 SAMANICH OSVALDO           401,2 01:14:30:45 00:00:02-  80,023  371,747

  24 139883 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 1       496,5 01:15:42:43 00:00:00+  79,919  371,264

  25 284588 VALSECCHI JOSE             497,1 01:15:44:45 00:00:00+  79,586  369,720

  26 189991 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 2        417,5 01:14:44:54 00:00:01-  79,549  369,545

  27 180369 FIRPO LUIS                 401,1 01:14:33:19 00:00:01-  79,339  368,573

  28 302471 DEL PO EDUARDO EQ. 2       420,4 01:14:49:15 00:00:00+  79,002  367,007

  29 139840 POTIS-DI PAOLA             497,8 01:15:49:51 00:00:36+  78,737  365,773

  30 429921 PADELLI CARLOS             497,9 01:15:49:40 00:00:00+  78,686  365,536

  31 370324 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 1        417,5 01:14:48:23 00:00:01-  78,679  365,502

  32 328542 GENTILLI RUBEN             400,9 01:14:36:40 00:00:01-  78,431  364,352

  33 238395 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 2        417,5 01:14:49:26 00:00:01-  78,420  364,301

  34 115965 GENTILLI RUBEN             400,9 01:14:36:43 00:00:01-  78,418  364,293

  35 328941 SAMANICH OSVALDO           401,2 01:14:37:14 00:00:02-  78,334  363,903

  36 180072 SAMANICH OSVALDO           401,2 01:14:37:19 00:00:02-  78,313  363,804

  37 131234 CONCELLON LIVIO            399,9 01:14:37:22 00:00:01-  78,056  362,610

  38 615051 CONCELLON LIVIO            399,9 01:14:37:27 00:00:01-  78,035  362,512

  39 285294 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1    494,9 01:15:50:36 00:00:00+  78,014  362,415

  40 139491 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1    494,9 01:15:51:09 00:00:00+  77,901  361,892

  41 479954 BELASCOAIN MARIO           406,5 01:14:43:06 00:00:00+  77,893  361,851

  42 243116 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 2        417,5 01:14:51:45 00:00:01-  77,855  361,678

  43 163827 GONZALES LUIS              404,9 01:14:43:03 00:00:00+  77,605  360,516

  44 444253 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 2        417,5 01:14:53:37 00:00:01-  77,406  359,592

  45 022567 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1    497,5 01:15:55:57 00:00:00+  77,336  359,266

  46 122016 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 1        419,9 01:14:56:10 00:00:01-  77,239  358,815

  47 127303 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO       523,0 01:16:16:17 00:00:00+  77,236  358,802

  48 180132 IDIARTE RAUL               402,4 01:14:43:03 00:00:02+  77,126  358,288

  49 328620 FIRPO LUIS                 401,1 01:14:42:10 00:00:01-  77,090  358,124

  50 193763 MUTTI CARLOS               420,3 01:14:57:21 00:00:00+  77,038  357,883

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 LUGAR DE SUELTA: VILLA REGINA

 FECHA: 11/09/2010  HORA DE SUELTA: 09:30:00  LATITUD:   39,0969

 DISTANCIA: 440  LIMITE PALOMAS: 137  LONGITUD:  66,8833

 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 POS ANILLO NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE    DIST. ARRIBO      DIF.RELOJ   PROM.   PUNTOS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  51 418987 DOMINGUEZ MARCELINO        418,6 01:14:56:04 00:00:07-  76,999  357,701

  52  55418 MUTTI CARLOS               420,3 01:14:58:11 00:00:00+  76,843  356,975

  53 328933 GARCIA JORGE               404,7 01:14:46:03 00:00:02-  76,828  356,904

  54 131375 GARCIA JORGE               404,7 01:14:46:04 00:00:02-  76,824  356,885

  55 501178 VOLPONI OSCAR              401,7 01:14:43:51 00:00:01+  76,806  356,802

  56 302352 GARCIA NORBERTO            419,9 01:14:58:46 00:00:00+  76,634  356,006

  57 797291 CIMINO JUAN                420,4 01:14:59:17 00:00:01+  76,601  355,850

  58 193839 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 1        419,9 01:15:00:27 00:00:01-  76,238  354,164

  59 973215 LLERA HUGO                 402,4 01:14:47:21 00:00:02-  76,073  353,399

  60 131398 GARCIA JORGE               404,7 01:14:51:15 00:00:02-  75,584  351,127

  61  76952 LLERA HUGO                 402,4 01:14:49:39 00:00:02-  75,526  350,857

  62 122780 VOLPONI OSCAR              401,7 01:14:49:32 00:00:01+  75,439  350,455

  63 284526 VALSECCHI JOSE             497,1 01:16:05:48 00:00:00+  75,354  350,057

  64 180509 GENTILLI RUBEN             400,9 01:14:51:11 00:00:01-  74,886  347,885

  65 022519 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1    497,5 01:16:08:38 00:00:00+  74,876  347,836

  66 191072 URRIAGA HORACIO            420,0 01:15:07:52 00:00:00+  74,589  346,504

  67 328725 GARCIA JORGE               404,7 01:14:56:22 00:00:02-  74,399  345,623

  68  32590 CARTIRIO CRISTIAN          400,0 01:14:52:55 00:00:00+  74,314  345,229

  69 311993 CANDIA JOSE LUIS           468,6 01:15:48:48 00:00:00+  74,220  344,789

  70 507184 BELASCOAIN MARIO           406,5 01:14:59:25 00:00:00+  74,034  343,928

  71 180595 CONCELLON LIVIO            399,9 01:14:54:15 00:00:01-  73,992  343,730

  72 479468 SOLOMON VICTOR             400,4 01:14:54:58 00:00:20+  73,988  343,711

  73 131593 CONCELLON LIVIO            399,9 01:14:54:19 00:00:01-  73,976  343,659

  74 507250 GONZALES LUIS              404,9 01:14:59:48 00:00:00+  73,664  342,206

  75 122575 SOLOMON VICTOR             400,4 01:14:54:39 00:02:36-  73,500  341,448

  76 317632 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 2    494,9 01:16:15:03 00:00:00+  73,305  340,538

  77 140441 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO       523,0 01:16:38:37 00:00:00+  73,212  340,107

  78 987013 ARGUELLO NESTOR            408,0 01:15:04:48 00:00:00+  73,113  339,650

  79 328072 LLERA HUGO                 402,4 01:15:00:46 00:00:02-  72,988  339,066

  80 354504 DOMINGUEZ MARCELINO        418,6 01:15:14:47 00:00:07-  72,820  338,288

  81 418781 DOMINGUEZ MARCELINO        418,6 01:15:14:52 00:00:07-  72,803  338,206

  82 430231 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 2       496,5 01:16:19:53 00:00:00+  72,672  337,599

  83 328523 GENTILLI RUBEN             400,9 01:15:01:11 00:00:01-  72,625  337,381

  84 328839 LLERA HUGO                 402,4 01:15:03:05 00:00:02-  72,480  336,707

  85 429257 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 2    497,5 01:16:22:04 00:00:00+  72,435  336,496

  86 302487 DEL PO EDUARDO EQ. 1       420,4 01:15:18:30 00:00:00+  72,372  336,203

  87 328634 DE LA IGLESIA ENRIQUE      400,0 01:15:02:07 00:00:15+  72,302  335,879

  88 225859 IDIARTE RAUL               402,4 01:15:04:04 00:00:02+  72,273  335,746

  89 328729 GARCIA JORGE               404,7 01:15:07:22 00:00:02-  71,974  334,354

  90 460620 DEL PO EDUARDO EQ. 1       420,4 01:15:20:32 00:00:00+  71,952  334,253

  91 189984 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 2        417,5 01:15:20:24 00:00:01-  71,490  332,107

  92 387821 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 1        417,5 01:15:20:24 00:00:01-  71,490  332,107

  93 507236 GONZALES LUIS              404,9 01:15:10:02 00:00:00+  71,447  331,907

  94 131589 IDIARTE RAUL               402,4 01:15:08:17 00:00:02+  71,372  331,561

  95 505156 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 2    494,9 01:16:26:24 00:00:00+  71,307  331,256

  96 167859 IDIARTE RAUL               402,4 01:15:08:48 00:00:02+  71,263  331,056

  97  77736 CATAFFI DIEGO EQ. 2        417,5 01:15:21:36 00:00:01-  71,246  330,973

  98 416990 SOLOMON VICTOR             400,4 01:15:05:20 00:02:36-  71,171  330,625

  99 115127 CARTIRIO CRISTIAN          400,0 01:15:07:24 00:00:00+  71,124  330,409

 100 429317 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1    497,5 01:16:30:25 00:00:00+  70,996  329,813

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 LUGAR DE SUELTA: VILLA REGINA

 FECHA: 11/09/2010  HORA DE SUELTA: 09:30:00  LATITUD:   39,0969

 DISTANCIA: 440  LIMITE PALOMAS: 137  LONGITUD:  66,8833

 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 POS ANILLO NOMBRE DEL PARTICIPANTE    DIST. ARRIBO      DIF.RELOJ   PROM.   PUNTOS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 101 126245 BASCHIERA JOSE             497,6 01:16:31:12 00:00:00+  70,884  329,295

 102 194065 URRIAGA HORACIO            420,0 01:15:25:47 00:00:00+  70,833  329,055

 103 179554 CANDIA JOSE LUIS           468,6 01:16:07:05 00:00:00+  70,802  328,914

 104 126465 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 2    497,5 01:16:31:41 00:00:00+  70,783  328,822

 105 193753 MUTTI CARLOS               420,3 01:15:27:16 00:00:00+  70,587  327,915

 106 284024 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1    497,5 01:16:33:21 00:00:00+  70,504  327,528

 107 501301 GONZALES LUIS              404,9 01:15:14:46 00:00:00+  70,466  327,350

 108 126685 POTIS-DI PAOLA             497,8 01:16:34:56 00:00:36+  70,375  326,930

 109 139999 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 2       496,5 01:16:33:29 00:00:00+  70,338  326,757

 110 193910 GARCIA NORBERTO            419,9 01:15:29:03 00:00:00+  70,171  325,980

 111 140089 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 2    497,5 01:16:35:25 00:00:00+  70,162  325,937

 112 284572 VALSECCHI JOSE             497,1 01:16:35:21 00:00:00+  70,119  325,738

 113 127138 RODRIGUEZ HUGO             496,4 01:16:35:29 00:00:02+  70,005  325,211

 114 328077 LLERA HUGO                 402,4 01:15:14:57 00:00:02-  69,987  325,125

 115 418080 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 2        419,9 01:15:30:34 00:00:01-  69,870  324,583

 116 127135 RODRIGUEZ HUGO             496,4 01:16:36:27 00:00:02+  69,847  324,474

 117 282663 DOMINGUEZ MARCELINO        418,6 01:15:29:50 00:00:07-  69,775  324,142

 118 505363 SOLOMON VICTOR             400,4 01:15:15:23 00:00:20+  69,611  323,381

 119 889976 VOLPONI OSCAR              401,7 01:15:16:25 00:00:01+  69,585  323,258

 120 122805 VOLPONI OSCAR              401,7 01:15:16:28 00:00:01+  69,575  323,211

 121 317635 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1    494,9 01:16:36:48 00:00:00+  69,569  323,184

 122 302152 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 1        419,9 01:15:32:11 00:00:01-  69,558  323,134

 123 311896 FIRPO LUIS                 401,1 01:15:16:14 00:00:01-  69,505  322,888

 124  76854 GENTILLI RUBEN             400,9 01:15:16:06 00:00:01-  69,495  322,841

 125 180340 FIRPO LUIS                 401,1 01:15:16:22 00:00:01-  69,479  322,764

 126 460596 DEL PO EDUARDO EQ. 1       420,4 01:15:33:28 00:00:00+  69,391  322,359

 127 285354 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 2    494,9 01:16:37:58 00:00:00+  69,379  322,303

 128 302114 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 1        419,9 01:15:33:31 00:00:01-  69,303  321,949

 129 317636 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1    494,9 01:16:39:28 00:00:00+  69,137  321,177

 130 302170 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 1        419,9 01:15:34:33 00:00:01-  69,107  321,036

 131 507191 BELASCOAIN MARIO           406,5 01:15:23:01 00:00:00+  69,085  320,936

 132 491801 TORRES DANIEL EQ. 2        419,9 01:15:35:18 00:00:01-  68,965  320,377

 133 191340 GARCIA NORBERTO            419,9 01:15:35:34 00:00:00+  68,920  320,169

 134 302341 GARCIA NORBERTO            419,9 01:15:35:53 00:00:00+  68,860  319,892

 135 430176 STRAZZERE JOSE EQ. 1       496,5 01:16:43:14 00:00:00+  68,755  319,403

 136 231615 RODRIGUEZ HUGO             496,4 01:16:45:12 00:00:02+  68,442  317,949

 137 302215 URRIAGA HORACIO            420,0 01:15:39:41 00:00:00+  68,169  316,683

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


